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months * )

12.40
89.44
46.58

521.61
116.15
223.00

United States Literature 
Canadian
League of Nations Union 
League Literature 
International Labour Office 
Sectional 
International Institute of 
Intellectual Co-operation. 3.60

0 1,012.78TOTAL


