1933 (1st 6 months.)

United States Literature	\$ 12.40
Canadian	89.44
League of Nations Union	46.58
League Literature	521.61
International Labour Office	116.15
Sectional	223.00
International Institute of	
Intellectual Co-operation.	3.60

TOTAL - \$ 1,012.78